
HGH Construction, LLC   Change Order #:    Change Order Date:  
PO Box 1213        

         

Spearfish SD, 57783   01   2/3/26  
 

         

CHANGE ORDER FORM          
         

To: Project: 85 Charles Street      

Name:  City of Deadwood           

Company:            

Street: 108 Sherman Street           

City, St, Zip: Deadwood SD, 57732           

 

Original Contract Sum:  $ 95,220.73 Contract Date: / / 

Previous Change Orders:  $         0.00    

Contract Sum:  $ 95,220.73 Change Order will be completed by: / / 
     

Value of this Change Order:     $ 11,150.00    

New Contract Sum:  $ 106,370.73    

    

The Contract is Changed as Follows: 
It was determined that the original siding 
that is in place on the 85 Charles house 
contains asbestos. This change order reflects 
L&L Insulation to remove the original siding 
per OSHA regulations and disposing material 
per the EPA standards. This was not 
disclosed in the original bid information that 
was provided at the time of pricing.    

      
Authorized by:  

Owner or Contractor:  

 

HGH Construction, LLC  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Signature  Signature 

   

Date  Date 
 
 

 


